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RESULTADOS DEL La Victoria Torneo De Clubes U16 - U18
 
FECHA: 09/12/2022 -  11/12/2022
SIGLAS-LUGAR: LaVictU16U18
PAIS: PAR
ORGANIZA: FPA
FISCALIZA: APJA
 
 
U18-M
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
100 Electronico   : U18-M
Final_A   FECHA: 09/12/2022   VIENTO: 0 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Gill Insaurralde Oscar David             15/10/2005  CGZ     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Martínez Vera, Marcos Aurelio            23/11/2005  DSJ     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Ortiz Arevalos Carlos Ariel              14/4 /2005  CGZ     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Telles Gonçalves Kaue                    14/3 /2005  LIBRE   Sin Datos    CBAT    BR
Velazquez Diaz Maikol Gabriel            4 /12/2005  MÃ‘C    Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
200 Electronico   : U18-M
Final_A   FECHA: 09/12/2022   VIENTO: 0 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Gill Insaurralde Oscar David             15/10/2005  CGZ     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Jara Dionisi, Fabrizio Agustin           31/3 /2005  DSJ     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Martínez Vera, Marcos Aurelio            23/11/2005  DSJ     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Velazquez Diaz Maikol Gabriel            4 /12/2005  MÃ‘C    Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
400 Electronico   : U18-M
Final_A   FECHA: 09/12/2022
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Lopez Francisco Valdemar Marie           11/4 /2005  AAC     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Velazquez Diaz Maikol Gabriel            4 /12/2005  MÃ‘C    Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
800 Electronico   : U18-M
Final_A   FECHA: 09/12/2022
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Araujo Chamorro Luis Fernando           1 /2 /2006  MÃ‘C    Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
CHOMIK BLOCH ALAN GABRIEL               24/9 /2005  MÃ‘C    Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Morales Acosta Ever Joel                26/4 /2005  CGZ     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Lopez Francisco Valdemar Marie           11/4 /2005  AAC     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
1500 Electronico   : U18-M
Final_A   FECHA: 09/12/2022
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Araujo Chamorro Luis Fernando           1 /2 /2006  MÃ‘C    Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
CHOMIK BLOCH ALAN GABRIEL               24/9 /2005  MÃ‘C    Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Morales Acosta Ever Joel                26/4 /2005  CGZ     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
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_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
3000 Electronico   : U18-M
Final_A   FECHA: 09/12/2022
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Araujo Chamorro Luis Fernando           1 /2 /2006  MÃ‘C    Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
110 C/V Electronico 0.914 Mts  : U18-M
Final_A   FECHA: 09/12/2022
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Joshua Fredrick Flaming                  31/10/2005  ADF     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Largo    : U18-M
Final_A   FECHA: 09/12/2022
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Miño Pereira Gustavo Ariel               10/4 /2006  CGZ     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Lopez Francisco Valdemar Marie           11/4 /2005  AAC     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Joshua Fredrick Flaming                  31/10/2005  ADF     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Telles Gonçalves Kaue                    14/3 /2005  LIBRE   Sin Datos    CBAT    BR
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Triple    : U18-M
Final_A   FECHA: 09/12/2022
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Miño Pereira Gustavo Ariel               10/4 /2006  CGZ     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Garrocha    : U18-M
Final_A   FECHA: 09/12/2022
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Reboiras Facundo                         2 /3 /2005  LIBRE   Sin Datos    CAU     URU
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Bala  5.000 Kgs  : U18-M
Final_A   FECHA: 09/12/2022
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Voth Romero Diego Andre                  18/12/2005  ADF     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Disco  1.500 Kgs  : U18-M
Final_A   FECHA: 09/12/2022
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Joshua Fredrick Flaming                  31/10/2005  ADF     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Voth Romero Diego Andre                  18/12/2005  ADF     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
 
U18-F
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
100    : U18-F
Final_A   FECHA: 09/12/2022   VIENTO: 0 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Catherine Magaly León Gimenez            18/8 /2005  CAP     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -

Pagina: 2 De 10



Resultados La Victoria Torneo De Clubes U16 - U18

Gauto Montserrath                        29/12/2006  UTC     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Ibañez Snead, Angeles Thais              20/5 /2005  DSJ     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Narvaez, Cecilia Milagros                24/1 /2006  PAC     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Quiñonez Zelada Jazmin Araceli           12/05/2006  SAJ     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Rios Fernandez Carolina Isabel           25/7 /2005  DSJ     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Torres Verón, Lisandri Luján             27/6 /2006  DSJ     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Wiebe, Mabel                             5 /10/2006  MSV     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Willms Rodriguez Antonella Larisa        3 /7 /2005  ADF     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
200    : U18-F
Final_A   FECHA: 09/12/2022   VIENTO: 0 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Catherine Magaly León Gimenez            18/8 /2005  CAP     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Gauto Montserrath                        29/12/2006  UTC     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Ibañez Snead, Angeles Thais              20/5 /2005  DSJ     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Rios Fernandez Carolina Isabel           25/7 /2005  DSJ     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Torres Verón, Lisandri Luján             27/6 /2006  DSJ     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Willms Rodriguez Antonella Larisa        3 /7 /2005  ADF     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
400    : U18-F
Final_A   FECHA: 09/12/2022
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Bonaudi Martina                          13/4 /2005  LIBRE   Sin Datos    CAU     URU                  -
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
100 C/V  0.84 Mts  : U18-F
Final_A   FECHA: 09/12/2022
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Herrera Elizabeth Marie                  22/6 /2005  DSJ     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Ingold Sofía                             10/11/2005  LIBRE   Sin Datos    CAU     URU
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
400 C/V  0.762 Mts  : U18-F
Final_A   FECHA: 09/12/2022
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Britez Franco Sol Mariajazmin            31/5 /2005  AAC     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Alto    : U18-F
Final_A   FECHA: 09/12/2022
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Dominguez Henriquez Daniela              3 /6 /2006  DSJ     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Largo    : U18-F
Final_A   FECHA: 09/12/2022
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Wiebe, Mabel                             5 /10/2006  MSV     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Perez Nuñez Maria Lujan                  28/6 /2005  DSJ     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Dominguez Henriquez Daniela              3 /6 /2006  DSJ     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Herrera Elizabeth Marie                  22/6 /2005  DSJ     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
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_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Garrocha    : U18-F
Final_A   FECHA: 09/12/2022
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Balcazar Correa Cecilia                  11/01/2007  SAJ     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Bala  3.000 Kgs  : U18-F
Final_A   FECHA: 09/12/2022
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Perez Nuñez Maria Lujan                  28/6 /2005  DSJ     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Maidana Medina Rocio Daniela             22/7 /2005  DSJ     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Barbara Elena González Agüero            3 /4 /2006  CAP     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Alcaraz Franco Amanda Monserrat          26/10/2005  CAP     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Ayala Lara Sofia Catalina                10/1 /2007  UAA     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR
González Nuñez, Camila Marisol           3 /4 /2005  DSJ     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Disco  1.000 Kgs  : U18-F
Final_A   FECHA: 09/12/2022
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Barbara Elena González Agüero            3 /4 /2006  CAP     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Jabalina  0.500 Kgs  : U18-F
Final_A   FECHA: 09/12/2022
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Silvana Brizuela                         26/8 /2005  PAC     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Lezcano Fernandez, Ximena Yannis         1 /4 /2006  PAC     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Perez Nuñez Maria Lujan                  28/6 /2005  DSJ     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Alcaraz Franco Amanda Monserrat          26/10/2005  CAP     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Narvaez, Cecilia Milagros                24/1 /2006  PAC     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Martillo  3.000 Kgs  : U18-F
Final_A   FECHA: 09/12/2022
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Maidana Medina Rocio Daniela             22/7 /2005  DSJ     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
González Nuñez, Camila Marisol           3 /4 /2005  DSJ     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Milagros Luciana Acha Ortega             25/10/2005  CAP     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
 
U16-M
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
80    : U16-M
Final_A   FECHA: 09/12/2022   VIENTO: 0 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Avalos Almiron Ivan Nicolas              1 /3 /2007  AAP     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Bernal Gaona, Pedro                      4 /3 /2010  AAC     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Braun, Domenick                          14/5 /2007  MSV     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Cespedes Alonso, Adrian David            2 /3 /2009  DSJ     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Colman Sebastián                         26/3 /2009  DSJ     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Diaz Escobar, Ignacio Sebastián          11/4 /2009  DSJ     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
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Dopke Maders  Alan Henrique              14/11/2007  AAP     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Dück Borges Diego David                  30/7 /2007  ADF     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Duck Boschmann Tobias Arturo             2 /5 /2008  ADF     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Lopez Saucedo, Marcos Sebastian          16/12/2008  AAC     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Meza Cabral, Alejandro Ariel             4 /11/2009  AAC     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Mezzari Bruxel Felipe                    10/1 /2007  AAP     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Torales Thiago                           17/10/2007  LIBRE   Sin Datos    FPA     PAR
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
150    : U16-M
Final_A   FECHA: 09/12/2022   VIENTO: 0 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Cespedes Alonso, Adrian David            2 /3 /2009  DSJ     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Colman Sebastián                         26/3 /2009  DSJ     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Diaz Escobar, Ignacio Sebastián          11/4 /2009  DSJ     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Dopke Maders  Alan Henrique              14/11/2007  AAP     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Duck Boschmann Tobias Arturo             2 /5 /2008  ADF     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Janz Stahl Dominik                       5 /1 /2008  ADF     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Mezzari Bruxel Felipe                    10/1 /2007  AAP     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Ortega Sanabria Giordy Ithan             31/7 /2007  AAC     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Villalba Barrios Alexander               11/1 /2007  ADF     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
300    : U16-M
Final_A   FECHA: 09/12/2022
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Augusto Javier Chaparro Armoa            16/11/2007  DSJ     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Merida Barrios Rober Hans                18/1 /2009  DSJ     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Mezzari Bruxel Felipe                    10/1 /2007  AAP     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Ortega Sanabria Giordy Ithan             31/7 /2007  AAC     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Schaerer Isaak Thiago Yannic             19/3 /2008  ADF     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
600    : U16-M
Final_A   FECHA: 09/12/2022
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Augusto Javier Chaparro Armoa            16/11/2007  DSJ     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Delvalle Ruiz, Angel Matias              11/8 /2007  AAC     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Doerksen Josua Rene                      3 /2 /2009  ADF     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Flores Riveros Kevin Gustavo             30/3 /2007  MÃ‘C    Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Merida Barrios Rober Hans                18/1 /2009  DSJ     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Schaerer Isaak Thiago Yannic             19/3 /2008  ADF     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
1000    : U16-M
Final_A   FECHA: 09/12/2022
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Centurion Romero Joaquin Manuel          30/3 /2009  DSJ     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Doerksen Josua Rene                      3 /2 /2009  ADF     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Flores Riveros Kevin Gustavo             30/3 /2007  MÃ‘C    Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
2400    : U16-M

Pagina: 5 De 10



Resultados La Victoria Torneo De Clubes U16 - U18

Final_A   FECHA: 09/12/2022
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Centurion Romero Joaquin Manuel          30/3 /2009  DSJ     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Flores Riveros Kevin Gustavo             30/3 /2007  MÃ‘C    Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
110 C/V  0.84 Mts  : U16-M
Final_A   FECHA: 09/12/2022
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Cabañas Caballero, Jose Samuel           17/10/2008  AAC     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR
Dacak Vetter Karim Mateo                 2 /4 /2006  ADF     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR
Fretes Caballero Brahian Andres          15/3 /2007  DSJ     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR
Sobré Cabrera Thiago                     19/3 /2009  CGZ     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR
Torales Thiago                           17/10/2007  LIBRE   Sin Datos    FPA     PAR
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
295 C/V  0.84 Mts  : U16-M
Final_A   FECHA: 09/12/2022
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Dacak Vetter Karim Mateo                 2 /4 /2006  ADF     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Fretes Caballero Brahian Andres          15/3 /2007  DSJ     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Torales Thiago                           17/10/2007  LIBRE   Sin Datos    FPA     PAR
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Alto    : U16-M
Final_A   FECHA: 09/12/2022
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Fretes Caballero Brahian Andres          15/3 /2007  DSJ     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Giesbrecht Giesbrecht Tiago Daniel       19/3 /2008  ADF     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Welder Enns Mario                        19/6 /2007  ADF     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Largo    : U16-M
Final_A   FECHA: 09/12/2022
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Servin Gonzalez, Gabriel Damian          21/7 /2007  AAC     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Sanchez Martinez, Julio Cesar            29/10/2007  AAC     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Cabañas Caballero, Jose Samuel           17/10/2008  AAC     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Avalos Almiron Ivan Nicolas              1 /3 /2007  AAP     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Giesbrecht Giesbrecht Tiago Daniel       19/3 /2008  ADF     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Duck Boschmann Tobias Arturo             2 /5 /2008  ADF     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Welder Enns Mario                        19/6 /2007  ADF     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Triple    : U16-M
Final_A   FECHA: 09/12/2022
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Bergen, Janus                            31/10/2007  MSV     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Avalos Almiron Ivan Nicolas              1 /3 /2007  AAP     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Bala  4.000 Kgs  : U16-M
Final_A   FECHA: 09/12/2022
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_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Klassen, Ramon                           2 /2 /2007  MSV     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Salinas Salinas Bruno Vidal              2 /2 /2008  AAP     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Veiluva Pauls, Rodrigo Sebastian         11/9 /2008  ADF     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Janz Stahl Dominik                       5 /1 /2008  ADF     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Dück Borges Diego David                  30/7 /2007  ADF     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Disco  1.000 Kgs  : U16-M
Final_A   FECHA: 09/12/2022
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Nuñez Ferreira Axel                      19/5 /2007  UTC     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Hermosilla Pizzurno Jonathan Eduard      10/4 /2008  CAE     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Salinas Salinas Bruno Vidal              2 /2 /2008  AAP     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Jabalina  0.600 Kgs  : U16-M
Final_A   FECHA: 09/12/2022
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Klassen, Ramon                           2 /2 /2007  MSV     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Nuñez Ferreira Axel                      19/5 /2007  UTC     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Hermosilla Pizzurno Jonathan Eduard      10/4 /2008  CAE     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Salinas Salinas Bruno Vidal              2 /2 /2008  AAP     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Veiluva Pauls, Rodrigo Sebastian         11/9 /2008  ADF     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Mareco Oribe Cesar  Ivan                 30/5 /2009  CAS     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Martillo  4.000 Kgs  : U16-M
Final_A   FECHA: 09/12/2022
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Mareco Oribe Cesar  Ivan                 30/5 /2009  CAS     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Exathlon    : U16-M
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
KLassem Angelo                           23/9 /2009  LIBRE   Sin Datos    -       FPA
 
 
U16-F
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
80    : U16-F
Final_A   FECHA: 09/12/2022   VIENTO: 0 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Alcaraz Benitez, Irene Magali            21/6 /2008  PAC     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Aranda Ramirez Melissa Raquel            11/11/2007  AAC     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Caballero Gimenez Jazmin                 20/8 /2008  AAP     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Cardozo Godoy, Julieta                   22/8 /2007  INT     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Chucarro García, Mónica Giovanna         28/12/2009  DSJ     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Closa Gómez, Sol Montserrat              13/8 /2007  DSJ     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Duck Alicia Linnea                       26/7 /2009  ADF     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Ens Warkentin Isabella                   6 /5 /2008  CGZ     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Escobar Barrios, Paula Valentina         5 /6 /2009  DSJ     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Flaming Lepp Jenna Francesca             16/4 /2008  ADF     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
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Gomez Altamirano Natalia                 18/2 /2008  CAS     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Penzzi Moral Jazmin Yeruti               25/1 /2007  PAC     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Vega Gonzalez Alini Manuela              7 /9 /2008  ADF     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
150    : U16-F
Final_A   FECHA: 09/12/2022   VIENTO: 0 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Alcaraz Benitez, Irene Magali            21/6 /2008  PAC     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Aranda Ramirez Melissa Raquel            11/11/2007  AAC     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Bibolini Prono Renata Maria              8 /9 /2008  SAJ     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Cardozo Godoy, Julieta                   22/8 /2007  INT     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Chucarro García, Mónica Giovanna         28/12/2009  DSJ     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Closa Gómez, Sol Montserrat              13/8 /2007  DSJ     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Duck Alicia Linnea                       26/7 /2009  ADF     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Gomez Altamirano Natalia                 18/2 /2008  CAS     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Jaen Bohorques Caballero, Valerie        2 /3 /2007  AAC     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Matern Koop Gianna Salome                7 /10/2008  ADF     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Roman Colina Luciana Lujan               23/2 /2007  DSJ     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
300    : U16-F
Final_A   FECHA: 09/12/2022
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Alcaraz Benitez, Irene Magali            21/6 /2008  PAC     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Bibolini Prono Renata Maria              8 /9 /2008  SAJ     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Boschmann Liana Elisabeth                18/10/2008  ADF     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Chucarro García, Monica Angelina         28/12/2009  DSJ     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
De Leon Maria Ximena                     24/12/2008  DSJ     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Garcia Godoy Tiziana Gabriela            21/3 /2009  DSJ     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
600    : U16-F
Final_A   FECHA: 10/12/2022
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Chucarro García, Monica Angelina         28/12/2009  DSJ     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
De Leon Maria Ximena                     24/12/2008  DSJ     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Garcia Godoy Tiziana Gabriela            21/3 /2009  DSJ     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Oliveira Guerra  Anna Julia              21/11/2008  LIBRE   Sin Datos    CBAT    BR
Zárate Roa Fiorella Margarita            11/12/2007  AAP     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
1000    : U16-F
Final_A   FECHA: 10/12/2022
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Gamarra Penayo, Nayeli Ayelem            22/10/2008  DSJ     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Oliveira Guerra  Anna Julia              21/11/2008  LIBRE   Sin Datos    CBAT    BR
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
2400    : U16-F
Final_A   FECHA: 10/12/2022
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Gamarra Penayo, Nayeli Ayelem            22/10/2008  DSJ     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
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Oliveira Guerra  Anna Julia              21/11/2008  LIBRE   Sin Datos    CBAT    BR
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
80 C/V  0.762 Mts  : U16-F
Final_A   FECHA: 09/12/2022
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Closa Gómez, Sol Montserrat              13/8 /2007  DSJ     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Jaen Bohorques Caballero, Valerie        2 /3 /2007  AAC     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Alto    : U16-F
Final_A   FECHA: 09/12/2022
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Britez Bedoya Florencia                  27/9 /2008  DSJ     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Joubert Siemens Jillian Kishodia         25/7 /2007  ADF     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Largo    : U16-F
Final_A   FECHA: 09/12/2022
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Penzzi Moral Jazmin Yeruti               25/1 /2007  PAC     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Roman Colina Luciana Lujan               23/2 /2007  DSJ     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Ojeda Fernández, Alexandra Luján         6 /11/2008  DSJ     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Chucarro García, Mónica Giovanna         28/12/2009  DSJ     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Caballero Gimenez Jazmin                 20/8 /2008  AAP     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Boschmann Liana Elisabeth                18/10/2008  ADF     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Flaming Lepp Jenna Francesca             16/4 /2008  ADF     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Vega Gonzalez Alini Manuela              7 /9 /2008  ADF     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Duarte Martinez Victoria Esther          16/1 /2007  AAC     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Triple    : U16-F
Final_A   FECHA: 09/12/2022
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Duarte Martinez Victoria Esther          16/1 /2007  AAC     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Gomez Altamirano Natalia                 18/2 /2008  CAS     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Garrocha    : U16-F
Final_A   FECHA: 09/12/2022
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Britez Bedoya Florencia                  27/9 /2008  DSJ     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Balcazar Correa Cecilia                  11/01/2007  SAJ     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Bala  3.000 Kgs  : U16-F
Final_A   FECHA: 09/12/2022
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Britez Bedoya Florencia                  27/9 /2008  DSJ     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Matern Koop Gianna Salome                7 /10/2008  ADF     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Flaming Lepp Jenna Francesca             16/4 /2008  ADF     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
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Disco  0.750 Kgs  : U16-F
Final_A   FECHA: 09/12/2022
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Sanabria Méndez Mayra Valentina          12/5 /2009  CAS     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Jabalina  0.400 Kgs  : U16-F
Final_A   FECHA: 09/12/2022
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Sanabria Méndez Mayra Valentina          12/5 /2009  CAS     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
Joubert Siemens Jillian Kishodia         25/7 /2007  ADF     Sin Datos    FPA     PAR                  -
 
 
 
TOTAL DE PARTICIPANTES:
 
M:  103
 
F:  102
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